18/5/2010		CC 6/CTI1800	6771,	U & 63 m/	KK:	
INS. CASE OWNER	Page No. Newsych	ASSIGN	MENT /		Millo	
* Surveyor:	MARLUS	DOI:\Y	14/18	Date / Time	12/4/18	
2022/06/2017	(THE THE PARTY OF T	-1	Registered in Merime	n: —	-
Pre-assign / CCU	CBTO	948		5WM(88	Sec. 1	V
Insured Vehicle No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+65	Claim No.	D# 05 5555	SN15480	
Name of Insured	· MA MAI	9 0.7555	Policy No.	2000 2003 2003 2003	THE ALL DAVIDORS OF THE	41102
Insured Tel No.	12 <u> </u>	HP: 97446603	Make / Model			- AL W
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 1014 L8	Place of Accid	lent: PIE (o bende	north K
Is driver the owner	? (YBS / NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nar Driver Tel	7	(V/L YE)/NO)	OI GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT: YES NO ; TP GI	A REPORT: YE	\$/NO
5006400	E .		04104.0000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-		4, Wat 1, 1 pt 140-2012 (ca. 40)	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	uh INS WS Tel	41 /4	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
1.1.1.0	SOO 6400 F-4	CB774674		STAGE	DA*	TE / PIC
12/4/11				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
Blinn				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Fina		
¥70.71				Notification ltr (if non-p		
		centium acciding	definis.	Call OI:	EVAN 4/6/10.	
	OI MENTIN	ned that To		After call ltr to OI:		W 11
18-10-18	RECO TP VIOLED FOOTI	AGE, VIDEO CLEARLY SHOW OF	frances land	Documentation Check Notification ltr (if non-p		Typist
10.10.14	AND THE ONLY		CHANGED LANE	After call ltr to OI:	wesup)	
				Authorisation To Act:	~	
				Release Voucher:	~	
				Final Repair Bill:	v	
				Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA :	/	
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instru	iction:	-
				LOD Payment Breakdown	Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	V	
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: 17:4:18	Confirm with:		Confirm by: 😂		
Repair Cost:	S\$3,000.00 (3 days) Reduction: 75	%	E	mail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 101.11.18	Confirm with JALON		Email Call		
Final Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 5	Charles and	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia:	
Repair Cost: 10 US1	S\$3.140.00		CHANGED LAME.			
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 240.10 (S 60	days) x 4 days)		20000	7	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)		PE PE	1150	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only one	1	MIN	1	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 9.00	the state of the s			-10	
Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Nom	al/Reject/Private	Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	nt)	2) Report Format:	TP	
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:	4400	
Total:	S\$ 2,382-00	Global Sum S\$:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 01-11-18	Confirm with: Ambon		Email Call		

Name 1: FASTRICH AUTO PIE 17D

Name 2:

Name 3:

53 2382.00

SS

SS

Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

ASS. REG. BY: Marcus	REF:	6711
	M	ASSIGNMENT
From	Date:	_
Estimated Cost:	- Satur.	Veh No: Sh D 6 Cox Yr Regn: 12/5 Type: Mari M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tayl / Prime Moyar /
OD / PY WS I TP RES I OD RE	ES / EVA / INV / M/V	Type: Mcar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or ()
To Inspect Vehicle No:	5606400	L W / M/
at Workshop m/s	LI 0400	2 14/12 17/6
of	71.	Too maded and MI MA
insured:		Sp.Reading Std / NI / NA Eng/No:
Policy No.		
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Sd / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
(Client's Record)		Steering: Ingred / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ingred / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil S/B/m / STD A/Rim or
-		A COLUMN TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF TH
(Policy Condition)		Tyre Size: F: 195-15-25
Remark: The veh had commend	1	
repair at the time of in	spection,	TOYO LYONG
Bal. or Market Value:		Front
IDAC Agaident Roort.	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6
GIA / PR Seen: 1	Consistent? : Yes or No	I Man Rybai, mm
Est-Repairs: 3 da	ys Res.: Yes or No	DOA 19.11 CHAIL DEAL MIN
Lum Sum: 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at D.O.I 1/4/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HR	· S	The state of the s
	Vehicle: IN	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Co	ntacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruct	March St. Co.	1 20 y Strategie anaciau dus to consision.
12/VIC a lay	e hus	
11 HA Contina	N/S \$ 2000	with Alin
(Ru	P-4-6,005.13 75%	
	15 (4)	
Data/Time, File Pass to?	rell. Report	Dave Of Panals
	nal Report	Days Of Repair;
Date/Time, File Return to?		Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)	Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$
		intension (S
Report Format :		Tach Inve (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	: Weekend (\$
	()	
		TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

-837			Ref : CC6/CTI18006	obile	
CHI	NA TAIPING INSUI	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI18006	7/1/Umb3	
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909		Date: 12-04-2018 Code: CTI			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	М	
	Insured Veh.	CB 7294B	Veh. Inspected	SGD 6400K	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/04/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	<u>\$</u>	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Ger	neral Information		
	Accident Date	10/04/2018	Inspection Date	12/04/2018	
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD	20 TO MATERIAL 1 CONT.		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.			Remarks		

Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAY F 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

08.06.2018

Our ref:

CC6/CTI18006771/Umb3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SGD6400K

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 12.04.2018 at the premises of M/s Fastech Auto Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	8,005.12
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	2,000.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	121
Market Value	: SS	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

O/S Rear Portion

nearside front

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

3 days

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA

Licensed Appraiser



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5076509633-02

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SGD6400K

Chassis Number

: GK81002004

2. Name of Policyholder

: CHAN CHEE SOON

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 24 Dec 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 23 Dec 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: S\$100 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

: NO

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

NCD PROTECTION

: YES (FREE)

TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

: NO

EXCESS WAIVER

: YES

PRIMARY DRIVER

: CHAN CHEE SOON

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: EE AH CHEAN

NAMED DRIVER (2)

: N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INSURED UNITED AGENCY PTE LTD (00000571717)

Date of Issue

: 20 Dec 2017 12:02 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

NP 428A

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Singapore NRIC 3108E SGD6400K
NAME OF THE PARTY
SGD6400K
SGD6400K
No
11 Apr 2018
HONDA
SHUTTLE 1.5G A
Grey
2015
L15B3532429
GK81002004
97.0 kW (130 bhp)
\$16,403.00
24 Dec 2015
24 Dec 2015
0
\$6,403.00
Yes
23 Dec 2025
\$4,802.00
23 Dec 2025
A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10
\$54,301.00
\$41,805.00
\$46,607.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Apr 2018

OK

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle Vehicle Owner Particulars Singapore NRIC Owner ID Type: 3108E Owner ID: Vehicle Details SGD6400K Vehicle No.: No Vehicle to be Exported: 12 Apr 2018 Intended De-registration Date: HONDA Vehicle Make: SHUTTLE 1.5G A Vehicle Model: Grey Primary Colour: 2015 Manufacturing Year: L15B3532429 Engine No.: GK81002004 Chassis No.: 97.0 kW (130 bhp) Maximum Power Output: \$16,403.00 Open Market Value: 24 Dec 2015 Original Registration Date: 24 Dec 2015 First Registration Date: 0 Transfer Count: \$6,403.00 Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details Yes PARF Eligibility: 23 Dec 2025 PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: \$4,802.00 PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details 23 Dec 2025 COE Expiry Date: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) COE Category: 10 COE Period(Years): \$54,301.00 QP Paid: \$41,791.00 COE Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Apr 2018

Total Rebate Amount:

ОК

\$46,593.00

VEHCILE NO:SGD 6400K

		,
		No. + Albert
FASTECH AU 1 KAKI BUKI	JTO PTE LTD T AUENUE 6	2/5 \$ 2000/
#01-48 AUTO	DBAY	327.
SINGAPORE	417883	14/18
VEHCILE NO:S	SGD 6400K	Tohn she Ather reg -
QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	Deep cu? \$1,415.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	\$66.80
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Nu \$50.00 —
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	1 - \$121.20 q
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S	\$1,105.30 9
1 PCS	REAR FENDER GLASS O/S	11 \$845.22 ×
1 PCS	TAILAMP O/S	17 \$425.10 €
1 PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	11 \$391.100
1 PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING O/S	10 \$645.20 X
1 PCS	REAR SPORT RIM O/S	(u) \$680.00 3 fus. 2

	\$50.00 - 20
	\$80.00-50
11	\$120.00
	\$150.00 \$0
11	\$300.00 ×
17	
	\$680.00 40v
	\$800.00 400
	11

TOTAL

\$8,005.12

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P- 15.32 125.6 7.5251 2044.

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Lucas Lee <lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 16 April 2018 4:32 PM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto) Chong Boon Sen

Cc: Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving CB7294B (OI: CAI - SNM18D01896C02) and

SGD6400K (TP: LKK REF -CC6/CTI18006771/Umb3) on 10.04.2018

Attachments:

leeSZ_SNM18D01896C02-CB7294B-LKKDirectSettlementAccidentLtr_CLCR95.400.pdf;

MSNH18048329-CB7294B.pdf

Dear Sirs,

Kindly refer to the above attachment.

Case Handler: Chong Boon Sen

Regards,

Lucas Lee

Claims Department (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3, Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower, Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6181 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 13 April, 2018 1:50 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Lucas Lee; Chong Boon Sen; Bevan Lim (LKK Auto); Admin A

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving CB7294B (OI: CAI - TBA) and SGD6400K (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/CTI18006771/Umb3) on 10.04.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SGD 6400K at M/s Fastech Auto Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP GIA report

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Bevan and he can be contacted at DID: 6749 4274.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Website www.sg.chtapog.com Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

Our Reference: SNM18D01896/C02/0

Date: 16 APRIL 2018

via Ordinary & Registered Mail

NG AH TE **BLK 627 HOUGANG AVENUE 8** #96-140 SINGAPORE 530627

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING CB7294B AND SGD6400K ON 10 APRIL 2018 ALONG PIE TO BEDOK NORTH AVE 3

We refer to the abovementioned accident.

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SDG6400K, is filing a third party property claim against your vehicle.

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behalf and they will contact you for more information about the accident.

Kindly render your assistance and co-operation accordingly.

Yours truly, Claims Department

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.)

CC : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Attn : BEVAN Ref : CC6/CTI18006771/UMB3

Contact No : 67494274

via Email : BEVAN@LKKAUTO.COM

CC : Agent - (AN0580A) - ODDS & EVEN

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 October 2018 12:03 PM

To:

'iason@fastechauto.com.sg'; 'Nancy Lam'

Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGD 6400K & CB 7294B ON 10/04/2018

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

 1. Cost of Repair(w/GST)
 \$ 2,140.00

 2. Loss of Use (4 days x \$60)
 \$ 240.00

 3. LTA/GIA search fee
 \$ 2.00

 TOTAL
 \$ 2,382.00

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 18 October 2018 2:54 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; 'Nancy Lam' <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGD 6400K & CB 7294B ON 10/04/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Asher,

We attached a copy of the video for your perusal.

https://www.dropbox.com/s/dg01nm725nddoo8/Accident%20Video.mp4?dl=0

Await your offer.

Thank you.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

9013		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Automo	obile
CHINA	TAIPING INSUF	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI180067	71/Ueb3n2
	ON ROAD #16-0 GLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 24-12-2018 Code: CTI	
	Automatical Co	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M .
li	nsured Veh.	CB 7294B	Veh. Inspected	SGD 6400K
F	Policy No.	DMB1SN1548041702	Coverage (\$)	0.00
0	Claim No.	SNM18D01896C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
A	Assign From		Assign Date	12/04/2018
2.	A CONTRACTOR	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE (A)	c.c	1496
E	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
-	Chassis No.	GK81002004	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	54408	Steering	IN ORDER
E	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres	
T		Size	Make	Balance
F	R/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
ı	_/H Front Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
F	R/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
ı	L/H Rear Tyre	195/55 R15	CRUCERO	6 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
1	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O	/S REAR PORTION.	
ı	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gener	ral Information	
1	Accident Date	10/04/2018	Inspection Date	12/04/2018
1	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	
1	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	/S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGD 6400K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEEP CUT	1,415.20	1,415.20
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER O/S	CRACKED	66.80	66.80
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELD O/S	NOT NECESSARY	121.20	-
- 1	REAR FENDER O/S	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,105.30	
1	REAR FENDER GLASS O/S	NOT NECESSARY	845.22	34
1	TAILLAMP O/S	NOT NECESSARY	425.10	-
1	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	NOT NECESSARY	391.10	
1	REAR WHEEL HUB BEATING O/S	NOT NECESSARY	645.20	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	Ge-State Autocompetition		-306.40
			5,065.12	1,225.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR SPORT RIM O/S (SN)	CUT	680.00	380.00
			680.00	380.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	20.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR .		80.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS O/S.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.	Constitution Parismeter.	150.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER O/S.		680.00	400.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	400.00
			2,260.00	950.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,005.12	2,555.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			2,000.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI18006771/Ueb3n2

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)





Report Ref No. CC6/CTI18006771/Ueb3n2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.